## Council Decision of 22 December 2009 appointing a Portuguese member of the Committee of the Regions (2009/1026/EU)

- Article 1 The following is hereby reappointed to the Committee of the...
- Article 2 This Decision shall take effect on the day of its... Signature

Council Decision of 22 December 2009 appointing a Portuguese member of the Committee... Document Generated: 2023-12-30 Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 22 December 2009 appointing a Portuguese member of the Committee of the Regions (2009/1026/EU). (See end of Document for details)

(**1**) OJ L 56, 25.2.2006, p. 75.

## Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 22 December 2009 appointing a Portuguese member of the Committee of the Regions (2009/1026/EU).